

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of					
Road from Sahansa Bihara					
pitch road to gadar tolu.					
Agency - Pritham Sagar InfoTech					
priv Ltd.					
Agreement No - 15830/4MGS/20-21					
Agreement Rate - 0.01% Below					
Date of commencement - 08.06.20					
Date of completion - 07.06.21					

1) Setting out pillars					
i) Bench mark pillars - 3 nos.					
ii) Reference pillars - 8 nos.					
2) clearing and grubbing					
Road lane (By manual means)					
$2 \times 20.25 \times 3.50 = 141.75$					
1000					
$\Rightarrow 1.42 \text{ Hect}$					
3) Box cutting					
provision flexible					
$4 \times 2 \times 30.00 \times 0.525 \times 0.100 = 12.60$					
$4 \times 2 \times 30.00 \times 0.525 \times 0.100 = 12.60$					
Continuation					
$4 \times 2 \times 30.00 \times 0.525 \times 0.100 = 12.60$					
$4 \times 2 \times 30.00 \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 9.00$					
$2 \times 2 \times 30.00 \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 4.50$					
51.30					

d^R on $\mathbb{A}^1$ by
abstract of cost
13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of Road					
from Sahasen Bihra pitch					
road to yadav tola.					
Agency - Pratima Sagar Infotech					
Agreement No - 153 BD/MNC/17/20-21					
Agreement Rate - 0.01 % Below					
Date of Commencement - 08.06.20					
Time for Completion - 07.06.21					
1) Providing & fixing of working benchmark	du - do	all	wp		
1) Benchmark pillars	vide TMB Pg - 1	=	3 nos		
	ct Rs	4317.90		Rs	12953
2/ iii) Reference pillars	vide TMB Pg - 1	=	8 nos		
	ct Rs	1968.63		Rs	15749
3/2 clearing and grubbing	Road land	du - do	all	wp	
vide TMB Pg - 1	=	1.42 Hect			
	ct Rs	51132.76		Rs	72609
3/4 Box cutting of roadway	du - do	all	wp		
vide TMB Pg - 2	=	59.17 m ²			
	ct Rs	74.16		Rs	4388 = w
4/6 Construction of embankment	with approved material	du - do	all	wp	

Continuation

$2015105699 = 10$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
134 Supplying, fitting and placing 4SD bar d - do					
all job -					
vide IMB py = 6 = 27.67 kg					
6 = 249.79 kg					
7 = 119.82 kg					
7 = 27.67 kg					
8 = 131.98 kg					
= 576.93 kg					
= 0.576 MT					
CR 48813.15 - R					27008
135 Providing and laying					
Rec Rec NP-2					

do - do all nos					
136 Providing					
vide IMB py no-3 = 15 m					
CR 3948.00 - R					59222
137 Providing and fixing logo					
do - do all nos -					
vide IMB py no - 12 = 2 nos					
CR 9379.77/nos - R					18759
R = 5041903 = W					
Add 12% + 1% Labour cess R					655447 = W
Add Significance fee R					75406 = W
R = 5772756 = W					
less 0.01% Below - R					578 = W
R = 5772178 = W					

Continuation

Large
12/03/21
S.E

cup
16/3/17